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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVIII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2025 2a Etapa

| MINI 2T } Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
30 TREINO - M2T 15/03/2025 13:00 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 13:00:10

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 52.329 +0.364 13:06:37.421 1 56.301 +4.250 13:01:11.41
(315) MURILO DOMINGUEZ 6 52.188 +0.223 13:07:29.609 2 54.215 +2.164 13:02:05.6°
1 54.861 +5.451 13:01:15.962 7 52.264 +0.299 13:08:21.873 3 53.177 +1.126 13:02:58.8(
2 52.467 +3.057 13:02:08.429 8 51.995 +0.030 13:09:13.868 4 4:24.532 +3:32.481 13:07:23.34
3 52.790 +3.380 13:03:01.219 9 13:10:05.833 5 54.422 +2.371 13:08:17.7¢€
4 51.998 +2.588 13:03:53.217 10 52.182 +0.217 13:10:58.015 6 52.513 +0.462 13:09:10.27
5 52.135 +2.725 13:04:45.352 " 52.054 +0.089 13:11:50.069 7 52.502 +0.451 13:10:02.77
6 52.744 +3.334 13:05:38.096 12 52.365 +0.400 13:12:42.434 8 52.264 +0.213 13:10:55.04
7 52.834 +3.424 13:06:30.930 13 1:04.373 +12.408 13:13:46.807 9 1:08.371 +16.320 13:12:03.41
8 1:50.244 +1:00.834 13:08:21.174 10 52.276 +0.225 13:12:55.6¢
9 57.907 +8.497 13:09:19.081 (444) GAEL RAMPAZZO 1 52.136 +0.085 13:13:47.8:
10 52.309 +2.899 13:10:11.390 1 56.583 +4.612 13:01:24.052 12 52.449 +0.398 13:14:40.27
11 13:11:00.800 2 52.677 +0.706 13:02:16.729 13 52.051 13:15:32.32
12 51.839 +2.429 13:11:52.639 3 52.468 +0.497 13:03:09.197
13 51.849 +2.439 13:12:44.488 4 52.479 +0.508 13:04:01.676 (12) LUCCA MENOSSI
14 52.379 +2.969 13:13:36.867 5 52.251 +0.280 13:04:53.927 1 55.725 +3.553 13:01:51.42
15 54.953 +5.543 13:14:31.820 6 2:43.117 +1:51.146 13:07:37.044 2 52.969 +0.797 13:02:44.4C
16 51.914 +2.504 13:15:23.734 7 55.041 +3.070 13:08:32.085 3 52.688 +0.516 13:03:37.0¢
8 52.989 +1.018 13:09:25.074 4 53.095 +0.923 13:04:30.1¢
(14) EDUARDO OLIVEIRA 9 52.191 +0.220 13:10:17.265 5 52.489 +0.317 13:05:22.67
1 55.807 +4.127 13:01:11.724 10 52.249 +0.278 13:11:09.514 6 52.447 +0.275 13:06:15.12
2 55.820 +4.140 13:02:07.544 1 52.822 +0.851 13:12:02.336 7 3:28.578 +2:36.406 13:09:43.7(
3 54.030 +2.350 13:03:01.574 12 13:12:54.307 8 55.798 +3.626 13:10:39.5¢
4 52.548 +0.868 13:03:54.122 13 52.854 +0.883 13:13:47.161 9 52.646 +0.474 13:11:32.14
5 52.742 +1.062 13:04:46.864 14 52.265 +0.294 13:14:39.426 10 52.480 +0.308 13:12:24.6:
6 52.050 +0.370 13:05:38.914 15 52.313 +0.342 13:15:31.739 1 52.574 +0.402 13:13:17.2(
7 52.329 +0.649 13:06:31.243 12 52.189 +0.017 13:14:09.3¢
8 2:31.564 +1:39.884 13:09:02.807 (22) BENNY ABDALA 13 52.282 +0.110 13:15:01.67
9 53.253 +1.573 13:09:56.060 1 55.650 +3.645 13:01:09.672 14 13:15:53.8¢
10 51.984 +0.304 13:10:48.044 2 53.379 +1.374 13:02:03.051
1 52.247 +0.567 13:11:40.291 3 52.527 +0.522 13:02:55.578 (222) GABRIEL SOUZA
12 13:12:31.971 4 52.354 +0.349 13:03:47.932 1 55.842 +3.645 13:01:11.5¢
13 1:20.005 +28.325 13:13:51.976 5 52.571 +0.566 13:04:40.503 2 54.513 +2.316 13:02:06.0¢
6 52.649 +0.644 13:05:33.152 3 53.082 +0.885 13:02:59.17
(77) J.P. SARKIS 7 52.391 +0.386 13:06:25.543 4 53.057 +0.860 13:03:52.27
1 55.436 +3.528 13:01:23.944 8 52.470 +0.465 13:07:18.013 5 52.709 +0.512 13:04:44.9¢
2 52.523 +0.615 13:02:16.467 9 52.245 +0.240 13:08:10.258 6 52.560 +0.363 13:05:37.5(
3 6:49.884 +5:57.976 13:09:06.351 10 52.244 +0.239 13:09:02.502 7 1:50.357 +58.160 13:07:27.8¢
4 55.963 +4.055 13:10:02.314 11 52.147 +0.142 13:09:54.649 8 52.443 +0.246 13:08:20.3(
5 52.517 +0.609 13:10:54.831 12 52.056 +0.051 13:10:46.705 9 52.347 +0.150 13:09:12.6¢
6 52.335 +0.427 13:11:47.166 13 52.648 +0.643 13:11:39.353 10 52.240 +0.043 13:10:04.8¢
7 52.195 +0.287 13:12:39.361 14 52.403 +0.398 13:12:31.756 1 55.995 +3.798 13:11:00.8§
8 52.165 +0.257 13:13:31.526 N 52005 | 13:13:23.761 12 55.849 +3.652 13:11:56.7¢
9 52.078 +0.170 13:14:23.604 16 52.619 +0.614 13:14:16.380 13 13:12:48.9:
10 13:15:15.512 17 52.087 +0.082 13:15:08.467 14 52.560 +0.363 13:13:41.4¢
15 54.663 +2.466 13:14:36.1°
(3) MATIAS DOMINGUEZ (229) PIETRO BELIZARIO 16 52.360 +0.163 13:15:28.51
1 54.525 +2.577 13:04:53.539 1 55.813 +3.800 13:01:10.051
2 52.877 +0.929 13:05:46.416 2 53.177 +1.164 13:02:03.228 (43) FRANCISCO MATTOS
3 52.512 +0.564 13:06:38.928 3 52.427 +0.414 13:02:55.655 1 55.794 +3.236 13:01:17.2(
4 52.183 +0.235 13:07:31.111 4 52.402 +0.389 13:03:48.057 2 54.575 +2.017 13:02:11.77
5 52.383 +0.435 13:08:23.494 5 52.322 +0.309 13:04:40.379 3 54.475 +1.917 13:03:06.2°
6 52.163 +0.215 13:09:15.657 6 52.647 +0.634 13:05:33.026 4 53.367 +0.809 13:03:59.61
7 52.045 +0.097 13:10:07.702 7 52.409 +0.396 13:06:25.435 5 52.885 +0.327 13:04:52.5(
8 13:10:59.650 8 52.281 +0.268 13:07:17.716 6 52.787 +0.229 13:05:45.2¢
9 52.673 +0.725 13:11:52.323 9 52.328 +0.315 13:08:10.044 [  52.558 | 13:06:37.8/
10 52.036 +0.088 13:12:44.359 10 52.266 +0.253 13:09:02.310 8 52.748 +0.190 13:07:30.5¢
1 53.766 +1.818 13:13:38.125 11 52.188 +0.175 13:09:54.498 9 53.214 +0.656 13:08:23.8"
12 53.872 +1.924 13:14:31.997 12 52.445 +0.432 13:10:46.943 10 53.185 +0.627 13:09:16.9¢
13 51.957 +0.009 13:15:23.954 13 52.809 +0.796 13:11:39.752 1 52.776 +0.218 13:10:09.77
14 52.115 +0.102 13:12:31.867 12 52.726 +0.168 13:11:02.4¢
(44) JOAO VICTOR 15 52.091 +0.078 13:13:23.958 13 2:19.994 +1:27.436 13:13:22.4¢
1 55.383 +3.418 13:03:06.154 16 53.295 +1.282 13:14:17.253 14 55.564 +3.006 13:14:18.0¢
2 53.279 +1.314 13:03:59.433 17 52.013 13:15:09.266 15 53.643 +1.085 13:15:11.6¢
3 52.944 +0.979 13:04:52.377
4 52.715 +0.750 13:05:45.092 (7) LUIS HENRIQUE (777) NELSON SEGOVIA
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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVIII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2025 2a Etapa

| MINI 2T } Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
30 TREINO - M2T 15/03/2025 13:00 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 13:00:10

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
1 56.287 +3.649 13:01:11.283 7 53.051 +0.202 13:14:40.135
2 54.683 +2.045 13:02:05.966 8 13:15:32.984
3 53.657 +1.019 13:02:59.623
4 53.106 +0.468 13:03:52.729 (11) LAGO GOLLER
5 53.005 +0.367 13:04:45.734 1 56.893 +3.912 13:01:11.070
6 13:05:38.372 2 55.181 +2.200 13:02:06.251
7 53.021 +0.383 13:06:31.393 3 53.762 +0.781 13:03:00.013
8 8:53.260 +8:00.622 13:15:24.653 4 53.080 +0.099 13:03:53.093

5 53.834 +0.853 13:04:46.927
(15) VICTOR LOOSE 6 13:05:39.908
1 57171 +4.467 13:02:07.552 7 53.337 +0.356 13:06:33.245
2 53.569 +0.865 13:03:01.121 8 4:11.706 +3:18.725 13:10:44.951
3 53.786 +1.082 13:03:54.907 9 55.310 +2.329 13:11:40.261
4 53.144 +0.440 13:04:48.051 10 53.529 +0.548 13:12:33.790
5 53.320 +0.616 13:05:41.371 1 53.161 +0.180 13:13:26.951
6 2:41.457 +1:48.753 13:08:22.828 12 53.372 +0.391 13:14:20.323
7 54.492 +1.788 13:09:17.320 13 53.104 +0.123 13:15:13.427
8 13:10:10.024
9 52.829 +0.125 13:11:02.853 (270) RAFAEL GUIMARAES

10 52.859 +0.155 13:11:55.712 1 55.918 +1.958 13:01:08.771

1 52.793 +0.089 13:12:48.505 b 53.960 | 13:02:02.731

12 53.878 +1.174 13:13:42.383 3 2:57177 +2:03.217 13:04:59.908

13 53.147 +0.443 13:14:35.530 -

14 52.865 +0.161 13:15:28.395 (166) JOAO MALTA

1 1:24.137 +28.801 13:04:38.153
(9) CAIO SERODIO 2 56.864 +1.528 13:05:35.017
1 56.357 +3.627 13:01:09.033 3 55.816 +0.480 13:06:30.833
2 54.994 +2.264 13:02:04.027 4 2:48.653 +1:53.317 13:09:19.486
3 53.636 +0.906 13:02:57.663 5 57.147 +1.811 13:10:16.633
4 53.533 +0.803 13:03:51.196 Gl 55336 | 13:11:11.969
5 53.204 +0.474 13:04:44.400 7 56.192 +0.856 13:12:08.161
6 52.930 +0.200 13:05:37.330 8 56.735 +1.399 13:13:04.896
7 52.776 +0.046 13:06:30.106 9 1:22.711 +27.375 13:14:27.607
8 52.884 +0.154 13:07:22.990
9 52.910 +0.180 13:08:15.900

10 52.737 +0.007 13:09:08.637

" 52.840 +0.110 13:10:01.477

12 52.856 +0.126 13:10:54.333

13 13:11:47.063

14 52.904 +0.174 13:12:39.967

15 52.752 +0.022 13:13:32.719

16 52.763 +0.033 13:14:25.482

17 52.849 +0.119 13:15:18.331

(10) DAVI SERODIO
1 56.635 +3.805 13:01:08.364
2 55.572 +2.742 13:02:03.936
3 53.610 +0.780 13:02:57.546
4 53.928 +1.098 13:03:51.474
5 53.552 +0.722 13:04:45.026
6 53.200 +0.370 13:05:38.226
7 HIEEER 13:06:31.056
8 4:16.861 +3:24.031 13:10:47.917
9 54.471 +1.641 13:11:42.388

10 53.499 +0.669 13:12:35.887

" 53.202 +0.372 13:13:29.089

12 53.151 +0.321 13:14:22.240

13 53.148 +0.318 13:15:15.388

(17) JOAQUIM FRONZA
1 55.954 +3.105 13:01:16.472
2 1:52.618 +59.769 13:03:09.090
3 6:17.623 +5:24.774 13:09:26.713
4 55.480 +2.631 13:10:22.193
5 2:30.144 +1:37.295 13:12:52.337
6 54.747 +1.898 13:13:47.084
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